
Grant Applications: Requested Granted

Athletics Southland Inc - Southland Marathon $4,000 $3,000

Aurora College - Careerfest Southland $4,250 $3,000

Bluff Rugby Football Club Inc $3,479 $2,979

Disabilities Resource Centre Southland Charitable Trust $4,601 $4,601

Indian Community Southland Inc $9,300 $3,750

Invercargill Gymnastic Club Inc $24,000 $16,000

Invercargill Public Art Gallery Inc $5,000 $2,500

Kenzies Gift Charitable Trust $16,325 $5,200

Kiwi Family Trust $1,500 $1,300

Order of St John $4,237 $4,237

Otatara Community Parents Group Charitable Trust $20,000 $10,000

Royal NZ Foundation of the Blind Inc $5,000 $3,750

Southland Badminton Association Inc $60,000 $45,000

Southland Kiribati Community & Youth Inc $2,500 $1,500

Southland Power Boat Club Inc $5,000 $3,750

Southland Sports Car Club Inc $30,000 $30,000

Southland Table Tennis Association Inc $25,300 $16,500

Southland Water Polo Club Inc $14,816 $13,500

Te Rangi Bowling Club Inc $5,000 $5,000

Touch Southland Inc $40,000 $30,000

Waihopai School $2,500 $2,500

JULY 2021                                                                                                            

Grants Approved     $208,067


